
Cambridge - Hardwick - Cambourne

MONDAY - SATURDAY

Service No. 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Drummer St Bus Stn Bay 10 0610 0640 then 10 40 until 1810 1840 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310

Coton American Cemetery 0623 0653 at 23 53 1823 1853 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323

Hardwick Village Turn* 0627 0657 these 27 57 1827 1857 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327

Caldecote Turn * 0630 0700 times 30 00 1830 1900 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330

Bourn Village Turn * 0633 0703 each 33 03 1833 1903 1933 2033 2133 2233 2333

Gt Cambourne Morrisons 0639 0709 hour 39 09 1839 1909 1939 2039 2139 2239 2337

G Cambourne Monkfield Ln * 0640 0710 40 10 1840 1910 1940 2040 2140 2240 2338

Upper Cambourne Sterling Way * 0646 0716 46 16 1846 1916 1946 2046 2146 2246 2344

Gt Cambourne High St 0651 0721 51 21 1851 1921 1951 2051 2151 2251 2349

Lr Cambourne Woodfield Ln 0657 0727 57 27 1857 1927 1957 2057 2157 2257 2354

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No. 4 4 4

Drummer St Bus Stn Bay 10 0910 then 10 until 1810

Coton American Cemetery 0923 at 23 1823

Hardwick Village Turn* 0927 these 27 1827

Caldecote Turn * 0930 times 30 1830

Bourn Village Turn * 0933 each 33 1833

Gt Cambourne Morrisons 0939 hour 39 1839

G Cambourne Monkfield Ln * 0940 40 1840

Upper Cambourne Sterling Way * 0946 46 1846

Gt Cambourne High St 0951 51 1851

Lr Cambourne Woodfield Ln 0957 57 1857

timetable valid from 25 July 2021

times in yellow are estimates based on the current timetable



Cambourne - Hardwick - Cambridge

MONDAY - SATURDAY

Service No. 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Gt Cambourne Morrisons 0539 0639 0709 then 39 09 until 1839 1909 1939 2039 2139 2239

G Cambourne Monkfield Ln * 0540 0640 0710 at 40 10 1840 1910 1940 2040 2140 2240

Upper Cambourne Sterling Way * 0546 0646 0716 these 46 16 1846 1916 1946 2046 2146 2246

Gt Cambourne High St 0551 0651 0721 times 51 21 1851 1921 1951 2051 2151 2251

Lr Cambourne Woodfield Ln 0557 0657 0727 each 57 27 1857 1927 1957 2057 2157 2257

Gt Cambourne Morrisons 0601 0701 0731 hour 01 31 1901 1931 2001 2101 2201 2301

Bourn Village Turn * 0604 0704 0734 04 34 1904 1934 2004 2104 2204 2304

Caldecote Turn * 0606 0706 0736 06 36 1906 1936 2006 2106 2206 2306

Hardwick Village Turn* 0609 0709 0739 09 39 1909 1939 2009 2109 2209 2309

Coton American Cemetery 0615 0715 0745 15 45 1915 1945 2015 2115 2215 2315

Drummer St Bus Stn Bay 10 0627 0727 0757 27 57 1927 1957 2027 2127 2227 2327

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Service No. 4 4 4

Gt Cambourne Morrisons 0839 then 39 until 1839

G Cambourne Monkfield Ln * 0840 at 40 1840

Upper Cambourne Sterling Way * 0846 these 46 1846

Gt Cambourne High St 0851 times 51 1851

Lr Cambourne Woodfield Ln 0857 each 57 1857

Gt Cambourne Morrisons 0901 hour 01 1901

Bourn Village Turn * 0904 04 1904

Caldecote Turn * 0906 06 1906

Hardwick Village Turn* 0909 09 1909

Coton American Cemetery 0915 15 1915

Drummer St Bus Stn Bay 10 0927 27 1927

timetable valid from 25 July 2021

times in yellow are estimates based on the current timetable


